1
• 3x brighter than the LL5806/LL6212
• For use in long distance or large area inspections
• Expandable in 152mm (6”) increments up to 1,219mm (48”)
• Wash down option provides IP compliance
Updated  5/25/2016
Released 7/15/2015
0 - 60°C

Stock Product: shipped next day
Mechanical Specifi cations
Part Number Key
Connector | Control Options
Part # Length in mm (inches)
AL179 179.7
AL17912 326.1
478.6
630.9
783.3
935.7
1088.1
1240.5
(6.84)
(12.84)
(18.84)
(24.84)
(30.84)
(36.84)
(42.84)
(48.84)
¹
Part # Length in mm (inches)
176.8
329.2
481.6
634.1
786.4
938.8
1091.2
1243.6
(6.96)
(12.96)
(18.96)
(24.96)
(30.96)
(36.96)
(42.96)
(48.96)
AL179 does not require a two digit suffix to represent this length.¹
Non Washdown Washdown Option
AL17918
AL17924
AL17930
AL17936
AL17942
AL17948
AL179
AL17912
¹
AL17918
AL17924
AL17930
AL17936
AL17942
AL17948
I3S
Default-OFF
strobe/continous
in-line controller
Powered with:
24V power supply
3
AL179 Expandable Series
Updated 5/25/2016
Released 7/15/2015
Optical measurement taken using AL179-WHIIC @ 300 mm
Intensity Distribution
Working Area (FWHM)
@ Working Distance Light Output
@100 (mm)
@300 (mm)
300 X 71 (mm)